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S 2816
Securing Assistance for Victims' Empowerment (SAVE) Act

Congress: 113 (2013–2015, Ended)
Chamber: Senate
Policy Area: Taxation
Introduced: Sep 16, 2014
Current Status: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Finance.
Latest Action: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Finance.  (Sep 16, 2014) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/113th-congress/senate-bill/2816 

Sponsor

Name:  Sen. Booker, Cory A. [D-NJ] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: NJ   •   Chamber: Senate

Cosponsors  (2 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Sen. Schatz, Brian [D-HI] D · HI Nov 13, 2014

Sen. Franken, Al [D-MN] D · MN Dec 4, 2014

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Finance Committee Senate Referred To Sep 16, 2014

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Taxation

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

113 HR 3965 Related bill Jan 29, 2014: Referred to the House Committee on Ways and Means.

113 S 1524 Related bill Sep 18, 2013: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Finance.

Summary  (as of Sep 16, 2014) 

Securing Assistance for Victims' Empowerment (SAVE) Act - Amends the Internal Revenue Code to: (1) eliminate the tax

exemption for professional football leagues, and (2) deny a tax exemption for certain professional sports leagues which

have annual gross receipts exceeding $10 million.

Amends the Family Violence Prevention and Services Act to provide for an increased authorization of appropriations in

FY2015 for the family violence prevention and services grant program.
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Actions Timeline

Sep 16, 2014: Introduced in Senate
Sep 16, 2014: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Finance.
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